PROGRAM

9:00am

9:45 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

Friday, 7 December 2012

Committee Rooms (Room G.3)
Parliament of Victoria
55 St Andrews Place
EAST MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Psychological Trauma Recovery Service, Austin Health
Associate Professor Malcolm Hopwood
Mr Tony McHugh

Australian Centre for Posttraumatic Mental Health
Professor David Forbes

Morning Tea

Legacy Australia Council
Bernard Wilson
Tony Ralph

Carry On (Victoria)
Simon Bloomer

Mrs Cheryl Hersey
Mr Alistair Robb

Adjourn



